BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

3 X Monster Bundle 06.02.25

Name Ticket Number
Chris Sheppard 1
Angela Appleby 2
Lily Hughes 3
Dannyelle Othman 4
Chris Sheppard 5
Robert Else 7
Laura Howe 8
Carl Russell 9
Laura Swales 11
Dannyelle Othman 12
Robert Else 15
Dannyelle Othman 18
Laura Swales 20
Robert Else 21
Laura Howe 25
Leigh Hirst 26
Dannyelle Othman 27
Laura Howe 30
Laura Howe 32
Chris Sheppard 33
Kelly Laggan 36

Angela Appleby 39



Robert Else
Laura Howe
Michelle Jacklin
Laura Swales
Chloe Buitterfield
Lily Hughes
Leah Leverton
Kim Burbanks

Carl Russell

Dannyelle Othman

Leigh Hirst
Patrycja Guzik
Robert Else
Angela Appleby
Carl Russell
Carl Russell
Carl Russell
Carl Russell
Chris Sheppard
Chris Sheppard
Laura Howe
Ryan Hobson
Leah Leverton

Robert Else
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40

42

43

44

45

46

49

51

52

53

54

55

56

S

61

62

63

64

67

68

73

74

75

76



Chris Sheppard
Hannah Freestone
Patrycja Guzik
Dannyelle Othman
Carl Russell
Chris Sheppard
Laura Howe
Robert Else
Angela Appleby
Laura Howe
Laura Howe
Laura Swales
Carl Russell
Robert Else
Leigh Hirst
Carl Russell
Leigh Hirst
Angela Appleby
Laura Swales
Chris Sheppard
Chris Sheppard
Kristina Taylor
Lily Hughes

Kelly Laggan
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77

79

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

95

96

100

101

102

103

104

108

112

113

115

116

117



Leah Leverton
Carl Russell
Laura Howe

Leigh Hirst

Leah Leverton
Kelly Laggan

Kim Burbanks
Laura Howe

Chris Sheppard

Leah Leverton
Robert Else
Robert Else

Dannyelle Othman
Laura Howe
Chris Sheppard
Chloe Butterfield
Leigh Hirst
Carl Russell

Kim Burbanks
Robert Else

Chris Sheppard
Kelly Laggan
Kelly Laggan

Angela Appleby
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118

121

124

125

131

133

134

135

139

140

141

143

144

145

146

147

150

151

154

156

157

158

159

160



Laura Swales
Leah Leverton
Leigh Hirst
George Bellars
Leah Leverton
Laura Howe
Lily Hughes
Laura Howe
Robert Else
Laura Swales
Chris Sheppard
Patrycja Guzik
Dannyelle Othman
Laura Howe
Chloe Butterfield
Leah Leverton
Chloe Burtterfield
Chris Sheppard
Dannyelle Othman
Leah Leverton
Laura Howe
Kim Burbanks
Angela Appleby

Chris Sheppard
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163

165

168

169

171

172

173

174

176

177

181

184

186

187

190

191

193

194

196

198

199

200

202

204



Chris Sheppard
Patrycja Guzik
Robert Else
Carl Russell
Chris Sheppard
Laura Howe
Leigh Hirst
Chris Sheppard
Lily Hughes
Dannyelle Othman
Dannyelle Othman
Kim Burbanks
Chris Sheppard
Laura Howe
Carl Russell
Carl Russell
Dannyelle Othman
Laura Howe
Laura Howe
Laura Howe
Laura Howe
Chris Sheppard
Laura Howe

Chris Sheppard
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205

208

210

211

213

214

215

218

220

221

222

223

226

227

228

230

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240



Kim Burbanks
Carl Russell
Kim Burbanks
Laura Howe
Kim Burbanks
Laura Howe
Lily Hughes
Laura Howe
Patrycja Guzik
Dannyelle Othman
Laura Howe
Laura Howe
Laura Howe
Robert Else
Chris Sheppard
Laura Howe
Leigh Hirst
Chris Sheppard
Robert Else
Laura Howe
Robert Else
Chris Sheppard
Chloe Butterfield

Dannyelle Othman
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241

242

244

250

251

252

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

266

267

268

269

270

271

273

274

275

277



Kim Burbanks
Chris Sheppard
Lily Hughes
Laura Swales
Laura Swales
Laura Howe
Laura Howe
Laura Howe
Laura Swales
Laura Howe

Kelly Laggan

Chloe Butterfield
Dannyelle Othman
Dannyelle Othman

Dannyelle Othman

Laura Howe

Dannyelle Othman

Leigh Hirst
Chris Sheppard
Carl Russell
Ryan Hobson

Leigh Hirst

Hannah Freestone

Kim Burbanks
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278

279

280

281

282

284

285

287

288

289

290

201

294

295

296

297

299

300

301

304

305

307

315

316



Carl Russell
Leah Leverton
Leigh Hirst
Leigh Hirst
Laura Howe
Dannyelle Othman
Dannyelle Othman
Chris Sheppard
Kim Burbanks
Laura Howe
Carl Russell
Kelly Laggan
Leigh Hirst
Chloe Buitterfield
Laura Howe
Dannyelle Othman
Leah Leverton
Leah Leverton
Hannah Freestone
Kim Burbanks
Dannyelle Othman
Laura Howe
Leigh Hirst

Chris Sheppard
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318

320

325

326

327

329

330

331

335

336

338

340

343

345

347

348

351

353

355

356

357

360

364

365
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Laura Howe 366
Kim Burbanks 370
Laura Howe 372
Carl Russell 373
Kim Burbanks 376
Chris Sheppard 377
Dannyelle Othman 378
Dannyelle Othman 379
Dannyelle Othman 380
Dannyelle Othman 381
Laura Howe 382
Dannyelle Othman 383
Dannyelle Othman 384
Robert Else 385
Robert Else 386
Laura Howe 389
Laura Howe 390
Kelly Laggan 391
Robert Else 392
Laura Howe 393
Laura Howe 394
Dannyelle Othman 398
Leigh Hirst 400

Laura Howe 402



Chris Sheppard
Dannyelle Othman
Leah Leverton
Leah Leverton
Patrycja Guzik
Leah Leverton
Lily Hughes
Laura Swales
Chris Sheppard
Robert Else
Dannyelle Othman
Kim Burbanks
Laura Howe
Robert Else
Dannyelle Othman
Laura Swales
Dannyelle Othman
Ryan Hobson
Angela Appleby
Chloe Butterfield
Robert Else
Chris Sheppard
Kelly Laggan

Patrycja Guzik
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403

404

405

406

407

408

409

410

411

413

416

417

419

420

423

424

428

429

434

437

438

439

440

442



Chris Sheppard
Carl Russell
Carl Russell
Carl Russell

Angela Appleby

Dannyelle Othman
Leigh Hirst
Robert Else

Hannah Freestone

Kelly Laggan

Dannyelle Othman
Leigh Hirst

Chris Sheppard

Dannyelle Othman
Laura Howe
Leigh Hirst
Laura Howe

Kelly Laggan

Chris Sheppard

Chris Sheppard

Patrycja Guzik

Hannah Freestone

Kelly Laggan

Laura Howe

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

444

445
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452
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462

466

467

468

469

470

472

473

475

477

479

480

481

482



Ryan Hobson
Laura Swales
Dannyelle Othman
Carl Russell
Kim Burbanks
Lily Hughes
Dannyelle Othman
Dannyelle Othman
Leigh Hirst
Carl Russell
Leigh Hirst
Carl Russell
Kim Burbanks
Dannyelle Othman
Kristina Taylor
Kim Burbanks
Robert Else
Laura Howe
Dannyelle Othman
Laura Howe
Dannyelle Othman
Laura Howe
Kristina Taylor

Leigh Hirst
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484

485
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495

496

500

501

502

508

509

511

512

513

516

518

519

520

522

526

527

528



Leigh Hirst
Kelly Laggan
Chris Sheppard
Laura Howe
Laura Swales
Laura Howe
Chris Sheppard
Leah Leverton
Patrycja Guzik
Leigh Hirst
Robert Else
Ryan Hobson
Dannyelle Othman
Chris Sheppard
Robert Else
Laura Howe
Chris Sheppard
Chris Sheppard
Laura Swales
Kelly Laggan
Laura Howe
Dannyelle Othman
Leigh Hirst

Robert Else
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531

532

533

535

538

539

541

542

543

545

550

552

553

556

559

562
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569

570

572

573

576

578
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Dannyelle Othman 581
Leigh Hirst 583
Leah Leverton 585
Dannyelle Othman 587
Leah Leverton 589
Chris Sheppard 591
Carl Russell 592
Carl Russell 593
Laura Howe 594
Patrycja Guzik 595
Chris Sheppard 596
Laura Swales 597
Carl Russell 599
Chris Sheppard 600
Laura Howe 602
Leah Leverton 603
Carl Russell 607
Carl Russell 609
Laura Howe 610
Carl Russell 611
Angela Appleby 612
Robert Else 613
Kelly Laggan 615

Kelly Laggan 616
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Chloe Butterfield 617
Laura Swales 618
Dannyelle Othman 621
Laura Howe 623
Kelly Laggan 625
Leigh Hirst 626
Laura Howe 627
Laura Swales 630
Dannyelle Othman 631
Dannyelle Othman 632
Sandra Jaines 633
Laura Howe 634
Leigh Hirst 636
Chris Sheppard 638
Laura Swales 639
Chris Sheppard 640
Laura Howe 641
Carl Russell 642
Carl Russell 643
Chris Sheppard 644
Kelly Laggan 647
Laura Howe 648
Leigh Hirst 651

Carl Russell 652
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Carl Russell 654
Carl Russell 657
Laura Howe 660
Chris Sheppard 661
Kim Burbanks 665
Robert Else 666
Dannyelle Othman 667
Laura Howe 668
Lily Hughes 670
Chloe Butterfield 671
Leah Leverton 674
Robert Else 675
Leigh Hirst 676
Chris Sheppard 678
Kelly Laggan 679
Carl Russell 680
Laura Swales 683
Carl Russell 684
Kelly Laggan 688
Chris Sheppard 689
Kim Burbanks 693
Carl Russell 694
Laura Howe 696

Carl Russell 698
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